
 

       国际因特汽车配件有限公司 

INTERNATIONAL  AUTO  PARTS  CHINA  LIMITED 

ADD:37#HONGYUN  AUTO PARTS SQUARE,BAIYUN  DISTRICT,GUANGZHOU 51047,CHINA 

Tel  0086-20-26296679     Fax   0086-20-26296679      Web       http://www.intl2008.com    

Skype          intl007@intl2008.com.cn 

Email           intl007@intl2008.com.cn 

Contact         Mr  Jason 

  

 

Specification: 

Model No.: INTL-C140M 

type : SD7H15 ac compressor 

Pulley Diameter: 133mm 

Grooves: 8PV  

auto pump 

ac air con compressor 

 

Part number#: 

SD7H15 709 

SD 7H15  SANDEN 

SD 709 

82016158                                

 9847944 

82016158    

  82002069              
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 82008689 

8160 

8260 

8360 

8560 

TM115 

TM120 

TM130 

TM135 

TM140 

TM150 

TM155 

TM165 

TM175 

TM190 

 

 

 

 


